Bewise lnc.
碧威股份有限公司
Introduction to composite
materials
COMPOSITE MATERIALS
Composite
materials

Specification of metal
ceramic end mills
Order Code
Φd1(h10)
l2
l1
Φd2(h6)
2MC010B R0.5 2 48 6
2MC020B R1 4 48 6
2MC030B R1.5 6 48 6
2MC040B R2 8 48 6
2MC060B R3 12 48 6
2MC080B R4 16 60 8
2MC100B R5 20 68 10
unit: mm Content of work material : Ni20~50%
METAL CERAMIC TWO FLUTE BALL NOSE END MILLS
METAL CERAMIC FOUR FLUTE BALL NOSE END MILLS
Order Code
Φd1(h10)
l2
l1
Φd2(h6)
4MC040B R2 11 48 6
4MC060B R3 13 48 6
4MC080B R4 19 60 8
4MC100B R5 22 68 10
unit: mm Content of work material : Ni20~50%
METAL CERAMIC TWO FLUTE SQUARE END MILLS
unit: mm Content of work material : Ni20~50%
Order Code
Φd1(h10)
l2
l1
Φd2(h6)
2MC010 1 3 48 6
2MC020 2 6 48 6
2MC030 3 7 48 6
2MC040 4 8 48 6
2MC060 6 13 48 6
2MC080 8 19 60 8
2MC100 10 22 68 10
METAL CERAMIC FOUR FLUTE SQUARE END MILLS
unit: mm Content of work material : Ni20~50%
Order Code Φd1(h10) l2 l1 Φd2(h6)
4MC040 4 11 48 6
4MC060 6 13 48 6
4MC080 8 19 60 8
4MC100 10 22 68 10
FOUR FLUTES METAL CERAMIC CORNER RADIUS END
MILLS – (MADE-TO-ORDER)
unit: mm
Content of work material : Ni20~50%
Order Code
Φd1(h10)
r l2
l1
Φd2(h6)
4MC0405R 4 0.5 10 48 6
4MC0505R 5 0.5 13 48 6
4MC0605R 6 0.5 16 48 6
4MC0610R 6 1.0 16 48 6
4MC0805R 8 0.5 20 60 8
4MC0810R 8 1.0 20 60 8
4MC1010R 10 1.0 30 68 10
4MC1020R 10 2.0 30 68 10
4MC1030R 10 3.0 30 68 10
CUSTOM MADE-METAL CERAMIC CUTTING TOOL SERIES